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Blend

Vitamins | Minerals | Herbals

OTC Products| Nutritional Supplements

Enriched Skin Care Products

Prices Effective July 1, 2021

nationalvitamincompany

100% Owned and Operated in the USA



Nature’s Blend products are formulated with
the highest quality ingredients.

Products are gluten free; NO

sugar, starch, corn, salt,

yeast, wheat, artificial

colors or imitation flavors

added whenever possible.

Check Each Bottle Label for Verification

To Place Orders Call:

Call Customer Service at 1-800-682-9862
or 1-800-538-5828

Visit our website: www.naturesblendshop.com

Shipping Charges for Retail Customers
in continental USA.

Flat shipping Fee of *9.50 for orders under *75.00

75.00 or more in total order, Free Shipping

Various shipping options available thru
ordering on naturesblendshop.com

All prices subject to change without notice.




UPC CODE LIST QrY SUGTD
079854 NO. ORD | SIZE DESCRIPTION RETAIL

VITAMINS A AND D

100051 110 100 | Vitamin A 8000 IU Softgel $5.09
100112 1103 100 |Beta Carotene 25,000 IU Softgel $9.59
600209 124 100 |Cod Liver Ol Softgel $719
011623 1162 100 | Vitamin D3 10 mcg (400 IU) Tablet $4.39

089820 8982 100 | Vitamin D3 10 mcg (400 IU) Chewable Tablet $4.69
Vanilla Flavor

077230 7723 1.75 oz | Vitamin D3 10 mcg (400 IU) Drops Lemon Flavor| Liquid $8.79
050240 5024 100 | Vitamin D3 25 mcg (1000 [U) Tablet $5.39
050233 5023 300 |Vitamin D3 25 mcg (1000 1U) Tablet $14.19
093100 9310 100 | Vitamin D3 25 mcg (1000 IU) Easy-To-Swallow | Softgel $5.39
093308 9330 300 (Vitamin D3 25 mcg (1000 IU) Easy-To-Swallow | Softgel $14.19
041125 4112 100 |Vitamin D3 50 mcg (2000 IU) Tablet $7.19

093636 9363 120 | Vitamin D3 50 mcg (2000 IU) Chewable Tablet $7.69
Vanilla Flavor

090970 9097 100 | Vitamin D3 50 mcg (2000 IU) Easy-To-Swallow | Softgel $7.19
079418 7941 100 | Vitamin D3 125 mcg (5000 IU) Tablet $8.99
090987 9098 100 | Vitamin D3 125 mcg (5000 IU) Easy-To-Swallow | Softgel $8.99

077247 7724 1.75 oz | Vitamin D3 125 mcg (5000 1U) Drops Liquid $10.79
Lemon Flavor

093322 9332 90 | Vitamin D3 250 mcg (10,000 IU) Softgel $12.59

VITAMIN B

200102 57 100 | Vitamin B-1 100 mg Tablet $6.09
007015 701 1000 | Vitamin B-1 100 mg Tablet $36.09
200256 55 100 |Vitamin B-2 25 mg Tablet $6.39
201956 95 100 | Vitamin B-2 100 mg Tablet $7.89
200300 63 100 |Vitamin B-6 50 mg Tablet $5.99
200355 100 | Vitamin B-6 100 mg Tablet $7.89
200508 58 100 | Vitamin B-12 100 mcg Tablet $5.19
200553 100 | Vitamin B-12 250 mcg Tablet $6.69
200607 100 |Vitamin B-12 500 mcg Tablet $7.89
200621 50 | Vitamin B-12 1000 mcg Tablet $7.59
010459 100 | Vitamin B-12 1000 mcg Tablet $13.69

093629 60 | Vitamin B-12 Methylcobalamin 1000 mcg Tablet $10.19
Microlozenge Cherry Flavor
015515 Vitamin B-12 2500 mcg Tablet $14.19
Quick Dissolve Cherry Flavor

089806 Vitamin B-12 3000 mcg Drops Liquid $12.19
Raspberry Flavor

Natures Blend




UPC CODE
079854

039856
091045
093544
201154
002607
512816
512809
201253
201307
201406
100761
007053
209839
100785
100808

200904
200959
200966
200805
200850
201857
038385
200706
012699

201000
201055

201109

300154
300352
300406
300628
300376
300550
300604
300574
300659

NO.

51
71

709
705
712

714

ORD

100
60
60
250
100
100

100
100
100
100
60
100
100
300

100
50
50
100
250
100
200
100
100

60
60

60

DESCRIPTION

Biotin 1000 mcg

Biotin 5000 mcg

Biotin 10,000 mcg

Folic Acid 400 mcg

Folic Acid 800 mcg

Folic Acid 1000 mcg

Folic Acid 1000 mcg

Niacin 50 mg

Niacin 100 mg

Niacin 250 mg

Niacin 250 mg Timed Release
Niacin 400 mg No Flush
Niacin 500 mg

Niacin 500 mg Timed Release
Niacin 500 mg Timed Release

Vitamin Balance B-50

Vitamin Balance B-100

Vitamin B-100 Complex Timed Release
Vitamin B Complex

Vitamin B Complex

Vitamin B Complex Formula #1

Vitamin B Complex with Folic Acid
Vitamin Super B with C

Full Spectrum B with C
Compare to Nephro-Vite®

Stress Formula Compare to Stress Tabs®

Stress Formula with Iron
Compare to Stress Tabs® with Iron

Stress Formula with Zinc
Compare to Stress Tabs® with Zinc

VITAMIN C
Vitamin C 250 mg
Vitamin C 500 mg
Vitamin C 500 mg
Vitamin C 500 mg Sustained Release
Vitamin C Complex 500 mg Timed Release
Vitamin C 1000 mg
Vitamin C 1000 mg

Vitamin C Complex 1000 mg Timed Release

Vitamin C 1500 mg Timed Release

Tablet
Capsule
Softgel
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Capsule
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet

B COMPLEX

Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Capsule
Capsule
Tablet
Tablet
Capsule
Tablet

Tablet
Tablet

Tablet

Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Capsule
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
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300758 70 100 |Vitamin C Chewable 250 mg Orange Flavor Tablet

300871 150 [Vitamin C Chewable 250 mg Tablet
Five Fruity Flavors

130829 60 |Vitamin C Chewable 500 mg Tablet
300901 100 |Vitamin C Chewable 500 mg Orange Flavor Tablet

109559 100 |Vitamin C Chewable 500 mg Acerola Tablet
Strawberry Flavor

301052 100 |Vitamin C 500 mg with Rose Hips Tablet
301151 100 |Vitamin C 1000 mg with Rose Hips Tablet

109801 90 |Vitamin C 1000 mg with Bioflavonoids Capsule
and Rose Hips

092790 Vitamin C Powder Sugar Free Powder

VITAMIN E

900057 100 100 |Vitamin E 45 mg (100 1U) Softgel
900101 200 100 |Vitamin E 90 mg (200 1U) Softgel
900200 400 100 |Vitamin E 180 mg (400 IU) Softgel
900255 410 250 |Vitamin E 180 mg (400 IU) Softgel
900408 50 |Vitamin E 450 mg (1000 IU) Softgel
900453 100 [Vitamin E 450 mg (1000 1U) Softgel

500226 100 |Calcium Carbonate 600 mg Tablet

016819 100 |Calcium Carbonate 600 mg with Tablet
D3 10 mcg (400 IU)
007329 200 |Calcium Carbonate 600 mg with Tablet
D310 mcg (400 1U)

108927 100 [Calcium Chewable 500 mg Tablet
Bavarian Cream Flavor

168600 100 |Calcium Citrate 950 mg with D3 3 mcg (125 I1U) Tablet

077476 100 |Calcium Citrate 630 mg with Caplet
D3 10 mcg (400 IU) Compare to Citra Cal D®

077421 200 |Calcium Citrate 630 mg with Caplet
D3 10 mcg (400 IU) Compare to Citra Cal D®

040395 60 |Calcium Citrate Malate 500 mg with Tablet
D3 5 mcg (200 V)

109658 100 |Calcium Liquid 600 mg with Softgel
D3 12.5 mcg (500 1U)

078824 Liquid Calcium Citrate 1000 mg with D3 Liquid
10 mcg (400 IU) Sugar Free Blueberry Flavor

500233 Calcium Oyster Shell and Magnesium Tablet

Natures Blend




UPC CODE
079854 NO. ORD DESCRIPTION

- ___________________________________________________________________________________ _____ _|
016895 100 [Calcium/Magnesium/Zinc Tablet
500219 100 |Calcium Oyster Shell 500 mg Tablet
007152 200 |Calcium Oyster Shell 500 mg Tablet

016802 100 [Calcium Oyster Shell 500 mg with Tablet
D3 10 mcg (400 1U)

031638 200 [Calcium Oyster Shell 500 mg Tablet
with D310 mcg (400 IU)

012552 60 |Coral Calcium (Okinawa) 1000 mg Capsule
with D3 5 mcg (200 1U)

007589 60 |Chromium Picolinate 200 mcg Tablet
500509 200 (Kelp 150 mcg (lodine) Tablet

109450 100 [Magnesium Elemental (Amino Acid Chelate) Capsule
300 mg

089639 Magnesium Fizz-Plus Lemon-Lime Flavor Powder
Leg Cramp Treatment

090437 120 [Mag-Oxide Magnesium 400 mg Tablet
500608 100 [Potassium Gluconate 500 mg Tablet
500752 100 [Zinc Gluconate 50 mg Tablet
500875 100 [Zinc Gluconate 100 mg Tablet

738513 100 |Zinc Lozenges with A/C/Bee Propolis Lozenge
Cherry Flavor

108156 171 120 |Zinc Lozenges with Vitamin C Lemon Flavor Lozenge

904161 60 |Chewable Carbonyl Iron 30 mg Sugar Free Tablet
Lemon-Lime Flavor

500325 100 |Ferrous Gluconate 5 gr (324 mg) Tablet

011098 100 [Ferrous Sulfate 5 gr (325 mg) Tablet
Elemental Iron 65 mg

077490 60 |Slow Iron 50 mg (160 mg) Compare to Slow Fe® | Tablet

MULTIVITAMINS

077889 100 |Daily Vite 100% Daily Value Tablet
400250 67 250 [Daily Vite (Red) Tablet
400359 68 250 ([Daily Vite with Iron (Yellow) Tablet
400670 760 60 [Mega Multivitamin with Minerals Tablet
093223 120 |Men’s 50+ Multivitamin Tablet
400502 75 100 |Multivitamin with Minerals Tablet
400557 750 250 |Multivitamin with Minerals Tablet
411133 100 |Multivitamin with Minerals No Iron Tablet
038248 100 |Multivitamin No Minerals Tablet
400601 100 |Multivitamin Hi-Potency with Minerals Softgel

089929 60 |Prenatal and Iron with added DHA Softgel
and Folic Acid




UPC CODE
079854

400700
400069
011708

009309

011715

009385

017113

080094
093162

733013
733112

400151

092424
091618
091649

093056
091625
091632

092172

140361
008487
079746
079753
080384
084122

ORD

100

DESCRIPTION

Prenatal and Minerals
Super Theravite-M Compare to Theragran-M®

Theratrum Complete with Lutein and Lycopene
Compare to Centrum®

Theratrum Complete with Lutein and Lycopene
Compatre to Centrum®

Theratrum Complete 50 Plus with Lutein

and Lycopene
Compare to Centrum Silver® Lutein and Lycopene

Theratrum Complete 50 Plus with Lutein and

Lycopene Compare to Centrum Silver®
Lutein and Lycopene

Theratrum Complete 50 Plus with Lutein and

Lycopene Compare to Centrum Silver®
Lutein and Lycopene

Tropical Liquid Nutrition Orange Mango Flavor
Women’s 50+ Multivitamin

CHILDREN'’S VITAMINS

Honey Bears Chewable Multivitamin

Honey Bears Chewable Multivitamin

with lron and Zinc

Children’s Chewable Vitamins Five Flavors
Compare to Flintstones®

VITACHEW GUMMY VITAMINS

Biotin 5000 mcg Strawberry Flavor Drops
Vitamin C 250 mg Citrus Burst Flavor

Vitamin D3 50 mcg (2000 IU) Peach,
Mango and Strawberry Flavors

Melatonin 5 mg Strawberry Flavor Drops
Children’s Multivitamin Fruity Bear

Multivitamin Adult Orange, Cherry and
Strawberry Flavors

Omega DHA Orange and Lemon Drops

Co-Enzyme Q10 HiSorb™ 30 mg (Crystal Free)
Co-Enzyme Q10 50 mg

Co-Enzyme Q10 100 mg

Co-Enzyme Q10 200 mg

Flaxseed Oil 1000 mg

Vitamin K1 (Phytonadione) 100 mcg

Tablet
Tablet
Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Liquid
Tablet

Tablet
Tablet

Tablet

Gummy
Gummy
Gummy

Gummy
Gummy
Gummy

Gummy

Softgel
Capsule
Capsule
Capsule

Softgel

Tablet
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090901 Omega-3 Microgel Extreme EPA 180/DHA 120| Softgel
008937 893 Omega-3 Fish Oil 1000 mg Softgel
118933 Omega-3 Fish Oil 1000 mg Softgel

069006 Omega-3 Fish Oil 1000 mg Odorless Softgel
Enteric Coated

079869 Omega-3 Fish Oil 1200 mg Softgel

089936 Omega-3 Fish Oil 1200 mg and Softgel
Vitamin D3 25 mcg (1000 1U)

070095 Omega-3 Fish Oil 1200 mg Odorless Softgel
Enteric Coated

069914 Omega-3 Fish Oil 17760 mg Extra Strength Softgel

069907 Omega Qils 3-6-9 1200 mg Softgel
(Flaxseed Qil/Fish Qil/Borage Oils)

070064 Omega-3 Fish Oil 1000 mg and Coenzyme Softgel
Q10 50 mg and Vitamin E 23 mg (35 1U)

012156 Red Yeast Rice Extract 600 mg Capsule

007879 Glucosamine Sulfate 500 mg Capsule
011180 Glucosamine/Chondroitin Complex Tablet
011814 Glucosamine/Chondroitin Complex Tablet

090277 Glucosamine/Chondroitin Double Strength Softgel
Similar to Osteo Bi-Flex®

080445 Glucosamine/Chondroitin Maximum Strength | Capsule
080414 Glucosamine/Chondroitin Maximum Strength | Capsule
712223 Glucosamine/Chondroitin Maximum Strength Liquid

Raspberry Flavor
012873 Glucosamine/Chondroitin/MSM Caplet

011531 Glucosamine/MSM Complex Capsule
and Collagen Type |l

EYE CARE

080360 Lutein 15 mg Softgel
040760 Macuvite with Lutein Tablet
Compare to Ocuvite® with Lutein
012453 Macuvite Eye Care Tablet
Compare to Ocuvite® PreserVision™
070118 Vision Plus™ Eye Vitamin and Softgel

Mineral Supplement
Compare to Ocuvite® PreserVision™ plus Lutein

012033 Apple Cider Vinegar 600 mg Capsule
091205 Garcinia Cambogia 500 mg Capsule
600704 Lecithin/Kelp/B6 with Cider Vinegar Tablet
000283 Ultimate Fat Burner with Chromium Picolinate Tablet




UPC CODE
079854

092752
752830

040661
092745

064001
950052
706055
950106

011562
109108
089813
600100
011074
109368
077643
011579
610024
092905
093513
089509
092950
077254
109252

000108
600056
600308
089943
093568
600551
600605
089837
016093
050264

9275
15283

4066
9274

D0640
D0600
D0605
D0601

1156
111
8981
112
1107
936
7764
1157
3405
9290
9351
8950
22l
7725
122

30
30

30
30

100
100
1000
100

100
100
60
250
60
60
60
90
100
100

60

60
100

90
100
50
60
60
100
50
60

DESCRIPTION

30 DAY MULTIVITAMIN PACKS

Men’s Daily Pack coming soon

Premium Packets 53 Vitamins,
Minerals and Herbs

Veterans Multi Pack
Women'’s Daily Pack COMING SOON

Docusate Calcium 240 mg Sodium Free
Docusate Sodium 100 mg
Docusate Sodium 100 mg
Docusate Sodium 250 mg

Acidophilus Chewable Raspberry Flavor
Acidophilus Lactobacillin Freeze Dried
Acidophilus Probiotic

Alfalfa Tablets

Alpha Lipoic Acid 100 mg

Antioxidant Super with Vitamins A/C/E
Antioxidant with Vitamins A/C/E and Selenium
Antioxidant Super High-Potency with Lutein
Bee Pollen 580 mg

Coconut Oil 1000 mg 100% Virgin

Coconut Oil Extra Virgin Cold-Pressed
Colon Cleanse

Dark Cherry Concentrate

Digestive Enzyme

Digestive Papaya Enzyme Chewable
Mint Flavor

Evening Primrose Oil 500 mg
Gelatin 9 gr

Ginseng 250 mg

Healthy Hair, Skin and Nails
L-Tryptophan 500 mg

Lysine 500 mg

Lysine 1000 mg

Melatonin 1 mg Timed Release
Melatonin 3 mg

Melatonin 3 mg Timed Release

Packets
Packets

Packets
Packets

Softgel
Softgel
Softgel
Softgel

Tablet
Capsule
Tablet
Tablet
Capsule
Softgel
Softgel
Capsule
Capsule
Softgel
Oil
Capsule
Liquid
Capsule
Tablet

Softgel
Capsule
Capsule

Tablet
Capsule

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

SUGTD
RETAIL

TBD
$11.09

$11.09
TBD

OTC PRODUCTS

$8.59
$6.49
$51.79
$8.19

SPECIALTY ASSORTMENT

$9.19

$8.09

$9.89

$7.99

$8.49

$10.09
$8.89
$12.59
$12.09
$10.99
$15.69
$10.39
$21.19
$11.99
$7.09

$14.69
$8.89
$7.99
$10.89
$12.39
$7.59
$7.99
$5.49
$7.59
$7.99




UPC CODE
079854

006155
092912
035926
040975
093612
735406
092578
079357
600858

600902
906516

011630
600353
000351
201123
090369

094282
006919
012132
040388
000207
094070
610451
014174
939460
600254
001549
011012
610918
006872
011043
093582
094210
014518
000078
006728
014457
090741

LIST
NO.

615
9291
3592
4097
9361
7354
9257
7935
1500

1550
9065

163
1200
35
156
9036

9428
691
1213
4038
20
9407
1415
1417
9394
152
154
1101
1425
687
1104
9358
9421
1451
007
672
1445
9074

60
50
12 0z

60
60

DESCRIPTION

Melatonin 5 mg Quick Dissolve Cherry Flavor
Melatonin 10 mg Quick Dissolve Ultra Potency
MSM (Methyl-Sulfonyl-Methane) 900 mg
NAC (N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine) 600 mg
Peppermint Oil 50 mg

Probiotic Blend 2 Billion Friendly Bacteria
Probiotic Mega 14 Billion Friendly Bacteria
Prostate Control

Protein Powder 80% Soy Isolate
Vanilla Flavor

Protein Tablets Chewable Honey Flavor

Protein Whey Powder Concentrate
Vanilla Flavor

Selenium 200 mcg

Soy Lecithin 19 gr (1200 mg)
Ultra Energy Formula
Vitamins for Hair

Whole Psyllium Husk

Ashwaghanda/Rhodiola ~ NEW
Bilberry Extract 40 mg

Black Cohosh Extract 160 mg
Cinnamon 1000 mg

Cranberry Concentrate 500 mg
PAC Cranberry 500 mg  nNEW
Echinacea 400 mg

Echinacea 350 mg and Golden Seal 100 mg
Elderberry 500 mg NEW
Garlic Oil 500 mg

Garlic (Odorless) 1250 mg
Ginger Extract 250 mg

Ginkgo Biloba Extract 40 mg
Grape Seed Extract 50 mg
Green Tea Extract 250 mg
Horny Goat Weed

Magic Mushroom Mix ~ COMING SOON
Milk Thistle Extract 175 mg
Saw Palmetto Extract 160 mg
Saw Palmetto Extract 160 mg
St. John’s Wort Extract 300 mg
Turmeric 500 mg

Tablet
Tablet
Capsule
Capsule
Softgel
Capsule
Capsule
Softgel
Powder

Tablet
Powder

Tablet
Softgel

Tablet
Capsule
Powder

Capsule
Capsule
Capsule
Capsule
Softgel
Capsule
Capsule
Capsule
Capsule
Softgel
Capsule
Capsule
Capsule
Tablet
Capsule
Capsule
Capsule
Tablet
Softgel
Softgel
Capsule
Capsule

SUGTD
RETAIL

$1049
$12.29
$12.59
$11.19
$11.79
$9.59
$18.29
$12.09
$18.69

$9.79
$18.99

$7.59
$7.99
$7.99
$9.59
$14.19

HERBAL PRODUCTS

$10.69
$12.09
$8.59
$8.29
$8.29
$19.29
$9.79
$10.99
$9.89
$6.79
$10.79
$8.29
$13.59
$3.49
$7.19
$17.29
TBD
$11.39
$9.59
$22.99
$8.99
$7.39
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093476 9347 Turmeric 500 mg with Black Pepper Capsule
610901 1420 Valerian Root 500 mg Capsule

VITAMIN E OILS & LOTION
331004 33100 1.75 oz | Vitamin E Beauty Oil 24,000 IU Oil
331103 33110 1.75 oz | Vitamin E Beauty Oil 49,000 IU Oil
331202 33120 1.75 oz | Vitamin E Qil 14,000 IU and Vitamin K 200 mcg Oil
332001 33200 1.75 oz | Vitamin E Qil 14,000 IU and Vitamin C
100 mg with Panthenol

NATURE’S BLEND ENRICHED SKIN CARE

744040 T4404 4 0z |[Deep Blue Relief Gel with Emu Oil/MSM/
Aloe Vera Compare to Super Blue Stuff®

752502 9580 16 oz | Vitamin E Cream with Panthenol
Large Economy Size

090857 9085 10z |Tag Off
334005 33400 20z |Tea Tree Qil 100% Pure Australian

Chanial

UPC CODE SUGTD
043702 . DESCRIPTION RETAIL

ENRICHED SKIN CARE

110134 Vitamin A Retinyl Palmitate with Vitamin E $6.99
Wrinkle Treatment Gel

100364 Aloe Vera 72% Skin Cream $6.39
100548 Aloe Vera 99.5% Gel $6.09
110158 Aloe Vera 99.5% Moisturizing Gel $6.09
100383 Cocoa Butter Skin Cream $6.09
452555 Cocoa Butter Hand and Body Lotion $5.69

100401 Vitamin E 4000 IU with Vitamins A and D $6.69
Skin Cream

110110 Vitamin E 1000 IU Natural Moisturizing Gel $10.39

452609 Vitamin E with Panthenol/Vitamins Lotion $5.69
A and D Hand and Body Lotion




national company

Nature’s Blend is a complete product line featuring a variety of delivery
systems to meet the full range of customer preferences. All of the products
are manufactured in strict compliance with GMP standards and regulations
as established by the FDA. Nature’s Blend offers a commitment to quality,
potency, purity, convenience and affordability to the consumer. The many
years of combined industry experience on the National Vitamin Company’s
technical, production, representative and customer service teams, offers
the consumer quality backed by expertise. National Vitamin Company is
100% owned and operated in the USA

www.nationalvitamin.com | info@nationalvitamin.com
direct: 520.426.3100 | toll-free: 800.682.9862 | fax: 520.426.3005
1145 West Gila Bend Highway, Casa Grande, Arizona 85122-4308




